Division
SPM

MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

MBF

FBU

RU

TRAD

Name
Brett Pirlo
Leigh Shevill
Aaron Marriage
Nate Butterfield

Michael Rule
Ryan Corner
Josh McEwan
Will Bristow
Shaun Fitzpatrick
Mick Anderson
Ben Jenkinson
Robert Saville
Steven Richards

Andrea McFarlane
Cassie Reinbott
Elva Smith

[an Ferguson
Josh Smith
Justin Herbohn
Jason Sleep
Zoltan Gabor
Ray Knight
Alan Ness
Neal Thackeray
Daren Boorer
Andrew Anderson

Tenielle Fowler

Dwayne Callon
David Codrington
Daniel Ey

Grace Lovering
Bernadette Teelow

William Watson
Richard Vranesic
Peter Bergquist

Richard Peters
Dale Holloway
Shane Germain
Katrina Lovering

94
91
77
61

94
87
93
98
90
88
77
54

84
79
67

86
87
81
96
73
83
79
80
70
63

65

67
59
55

61
43

82
56
61

64
76
43
59

98
87
89
79

98
94
84
84
90
86
82
54

87
89
67

90
86
93
89
89
73
72
86
83
51

63

74
75
58

68
46

83
41
46

69
83
52
38

93
96
84
86

91
100
98
84
91
92
72
76

86
77
71

93
93
93
87
83
84
86
75
74
53

71

81
54
54

72
65

76
70
61

82
66
38
53

96
89
77
76

98
89
94
91
85
81
85
64

98
62
74

88
94
89
84
87
91
82
79
77
57

74

82
76
50

36
51

73
67

76
69
66
38

5
100
98
90
86

98
96
91
98
93
92
66
76

94
82
69

94
88
84
77
84
83
79
61
75
62

80

61
59
51

70
56

61
69

83
72
48
51
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Total
481
461
417
388

479
466
460
455
449
439
382
324

0

449
389
348

451
448
440
433
416
414
398
381
379
286

353

365
323
268

307
261

375
303
168

374
366
247
239



SMC

HC

FHC

YMR15-17

YF

YU

Chris Smith
Brian McFarlane
Andrew Daw
Ian Brown
Mike Lennon
Paul Walker
Daniel O'Sullivan
Jay Bowden

Paul Van Oudtshoorn

Richard Smedley
Phil Harrison
Greg Blomfield
Tony Ellison

Frank Healey
Bruce Russek

Dan Wear
Stefan Ivanisevic
Warren Swan
Steven Bartley
Gregory Fowler
Mike Curtis
Alan Rutherford
Mark Reinbott
Troy Busk
Kynan Bates
Ross Phillips
Paul Schafferius
Cody Cullen
Kyle Halliday
Peter Idskes
Troy Carter
Mark Green

Rose Walker
Leah-Anne Rouse
Tanya Fitzpatrick

Kylie Saville

Tristan Bryce
Jackson Daw
Sam Herbohn
Lachlan Pirlo

Amber Reinbott
Lucinda Curits

Grace Lennon

Georgia Ferguson

100
92
82
89
85
74
84
75
69
80
57
58

87
79

89
92
87
94
89
93
82
92
84
84
68
80
48
67
64
74
56

89
74
62
56

79
68
65
38

100
89
86

62

98
98
96
96
92
85
79
78
82
74
80
61

79
78

98
98
94
94
90
86
96
90
84
81
75
90
76
77
83

52

85
94
69
56

89
95
88
64

100
93
89

70

92
100
90
87
64
86
82
83
85
72
80
78

87
75

90
94
94
84
85
95
82
92
88
92
86
76
82
82
73
73
52

74
67
58
28

96
90
81
64

100
88
83

52

94
93
92
90
83
80
74
86
66
71
80
80
92

76
64

96
89
92
88
87
75
89
76
92
80
86
68
85
72
67
90
56

74
73
75
44

96
80
77
75

96
91
92

56

96
84
96
94
94
91
83
80
85
84
67
69
96

72
72

94
85
88
86
90
91
87
81
73
75
89
82
77
69
68
93
61

89
87
53
79

82
90
87
57

100
84
84

75
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480
467
456
456
418
416
402
402
387
381
364
346
188

401
368

467
458
455
446
441
440
436
431
421
412
404
396
368
367
355
330
277

411
395
317
263

4472
423
398
298

496
445
434

315



CUBA Bexley Anderson
Kade Carter
Leo Ey
Koby Rule
Kaleb Codrington
CUBF Shaylen Lowe
Tess Codrington
CUBJ Sam Anderson
Elizabeth Codrington
100's
Brett Pirlo 1
Ryan Corner 1
Chris Smith 1
Brian McFarlane 1
Amber Reinbott 1

YF-Highest Saturday score 300 Amber Reinbott
Highest Overall score 496 Amber Reinbott

Top 10 Aided

Brett Pirlo

Chris Smith
Michael Rule
Dan Wear

Brian McFarlane
Ryan Corner
Leigh Shevill
Josh McEwan
Stefan Ivanisevic
Andrew Daw

QUEENSLAND STATE SERIES CABOOLTURE 2019

94 87 87 89 89 446
66 78 67 77 82 370
76 75 64 57 69 341
74 67 73 68 48 330
26 83 67 53 54 283
90 89 91 89 93 452
59 76 71 71 70 347
76 79 82 69 86 392
5 5 0 5 25 40
300's Sponsors Teams
Amber Reinbott 1 Venom Archery 941
ClubsTeams
Caboolture Pro's 1379
Ipswich 1330
Caboolture 1247
| Top 10 Unaided |
481 Richard Peters 374
480 Dale Holloway 366
479 Grace Lovering 307
467 Richard Vranesic 303 WINNER
467 WINNER Bernadette Teelow 261
466 Katrina Lovering 239
461
460
458
456



